Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi
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SK Vuoksi

H21 5,71 km osallistujia: 40 rasteja: 19
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3509
97620
10780

3998

125064
32623
26539
34578
29577
12799

3848
17879
23173

119287

124185

38804
6047
115829
17563
33207
8026
102917
5448
26853
104368
6880
37799
24788
25798
25323
33954
117789
11884
15058
123047
39412
14653
38740
7644

534840
535050
526435
541376
540663
514873
524763
539376
244093
531424
257475
535148
526651
282054
533787
528608
256892
517574
259251
277160
529191
524750
525728
524762
265475
523050
523055
535602
534034
540065
258780
521559
526284
540344
270951
520578
161909
532670
526420
282522

Ovaska Janne
Glebov Ruslan
Mertanen Simo
Myllarinen Jani
Koskela Aleksi
Niemi Oskari
Kivela Joonatan
Koivisto Daniel
Patari Viljami
Turkki Eero
Hyyrylainen Juha
Nisonen Antti
Heiska Samu
Hovatov Leevi
Malkki Eeki
Marttinen Harri
Pajunen Jere
Noponen Petri
Tiainen Jyri
Korpinen Olli-Jussi
Asikainen Aaro
Manninen Heikki
Seppala Matias
Partanen Juho
Husu Miika
Kashin Daniil
Manninen Kalle
Hernelahti Miika
Klemola Saul
Rautanen Mika
Tonder Aapo
Heikkinen Jussi-Pekka
Paloheimo Lenni
Saikko Antti
Egorov Ivan
Paukkeri Heikki
Rautio Juho
Niskanen Janne
Malinen Vinski
Lakanen Jonne

lahto: 1

Lahtoluettelo

VeVe
TuMe
LappRi
Koovee
KS
VeVe
AnttU
VeVe
AnttU
HS
AnttU
Navi
TuMe
LappRi
ORa
AnttU
KR
AnttU
RaKaS
AnttU
KR
AnttU
KyS
AnttU
VeVe
TuMe
AnttU
KR
RaKaS
TuuSe
KR
TuuSe
ORa
TP
JoKu
LappRi
JoKu
VeVe
Navi
LappRi

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi
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SK Vuoksi

H40 4,86 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 17

12:11 15851
12:13

H45 4,55 km
11:46 107431
11:48 34063
11:50 193
11:52 18556
11:54 28309
11:56 25394
11:58 15919
12:00 107542
12:02 8549

H50 3,84 km
11:51 99242
11:53 18697
11:55 107505
11:57 121044
11:59 120374
12:01 90247
12:03 122440
12:05 17626
12:07 237
12:09 97058

H55 3,56 km
11:19 115611
11:21 5664
11:23 116928
11:25 25887
11:27 99174
11:29 39103
11:31 16357
11:33 25885
11:35 39727

46632
179557

osallistujia: 9 rasteja: 16

521122
261794
238339
282202
276543
256900
282519
270489
535150

osallistujia: 10 rasteja: 14 lahto: 1

526868
519188
528585
519582
533579
257673
540098
535831
540584
516239

osallistujia: 9 rasteja: 13

531307
511742
504097
514740
527516
266367
530775
505907
529096

Ovaska Panu
Toropainen Asko

Turkia Antti

Puonti Tuomas
Lintunen Sampsa

Reitti Mikko

Pellinen Teppo
Pokela Jukka
Tolonen Juha
Paakkarinen Oskar
Asikainen Pasi

Seppala Ville

Turkki Antti

Marttinen Jarno
Frondelius Petri
Saalasti Petri
Nykanen Ville
Impivaara Pauli
Vaherlehto Tuomas
Kaplas Jarkko
Neuvonen Janne

Hartikainen Antti
Munck Jarmo
Kunnas Lauri
Tielinen Vesa
Hautaniemi Petri
Niemi Tauno
Burtsoff Juha
Pellinen Antti
Jormanainen Jari

Lahtoluettelo

LuuRa
ORa

RaKaS
VeVe
RaKaS
Trian
JoKu
LuuRa
RR
RaKaS
JoKu

KyS
ORa
AnttU
LappRi
MulPa
LappRi
KR
EsAk
JoKu
LuuRa

KR
ORa
RaKaS
LuuRa
RaKaS
LappRi
HS
JoKu
KR

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi

87
88
89
90
91

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

118
119
120
121

125
126
127

SK Vuoksi

H60 3,22 km osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 13

11:00 14661
11:02 4391
11:04 7666
11:06 21640
11:08 107263
H65 2,82 km
11:00 20437
11:02 26970
11:04 155
11:06 26802
11:08 13517
11:10 7312
11:12 4491
11:14 36170
11:16 21634
H70 2,25 km
11:19 15740
11:21 15565
11:23 9819
11:25 22490
11:27 6611
11:29 4030
11:31 30835
11:33 28154
H75 2,25 km
11:09 7310
11:11 15640
11:13 15891
11:15 4025
H80 1,42 km
11:14 17209
11:16 37287
11:18 37259

510919
246443
535672
534065
278490

osallistujia: 9 rasteja: 12

526166
128637
514725
536556
515833
242650
281264
257483
528607

osallistujia: 8 rasteja: 10

518137
536510
263849
276692
540583
276674
519599
540299

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 10

282211
521140
242965
158756

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 7

525724
278488
259099

Niiranen Ari

Kimpi Mikko
Koistinen Pasi
Inkeri Pekka
Hintsanen Harri

Niemi Kari-Veli
Vairinen Risto
Heimala Juha
Pajuoja Heikki
Seppanen llpo
Hurri Seppo
Partanen Pekka
Karamo Jouko
Kosonen Hannu

Vartdo Simo

Nopanen Ismo
Lappalainen Martti
Turpeinen Seppo
Hoglund Risto
Hyyryldinen Raimo
Kayhko Kari
Kyckling Aki

Nisonen Tapani
Herttuainen Vesa
Peippo Tapio
Hyyrylainen Jorma

Kyostila Matti
Kykkanen Herkko
Rautio Pekka

Lahtoluettelo

KR
HS
NaTe
ORa
IHR

LappRi
LipTa
LappRi
HS
VaKa
Navi
LipTa
HS
ORa

JoKu
VeVe
Navi
JoS
ORa
JuvU
HU-46
LappRi

Navi
RaKaS
JoKu
Navi

RaKaS
KaaRa
JoKu

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi
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SK Vuoksi

H85 1,42 km
11:02 4036
11:04 3101

H18 4,55 km
11:37 102190

H16 3,22 km
11:18 105404
11:20 108874
11:22 112263

H14 1,75 km
11:01 116404
11:03 107611
11:05 114842

H12 1,46 km
11:00 118671
11:02 122145
11:04 116617
11:06 124074

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 7

521196
526645

Kilo Esko
Ryypp6 Toivo

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 16

135216

Pellinen Pietari

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 13

281280
282525
526788

Lintunen ElImo
Asikainen Viljami
Pulkkinen Elmo

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 9

258191
276410
275608

Ovaska Tatu
Korpinen Veikko
Sopanen Matias

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 9

261796
277027
256899
527952

Nykanen Arttu
Sarjanoja Elias
Pokela Veeti
Kaljunen Emil

lahto: 1

lahto: 1

lahto: 1

lahto: 2

lahto: 2

Lahtoluettelo

LappRi
RaKa$S

JoKu

RaKaS
JoKu
RaKaS

LuuRa
AnttU
RaKaS

SKVuoksi
SKVuoksi
LuuRa

SKVuoksi

H10RR 1,33 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6 lahto: 2

11:22
11:24

117629
120119

H8RR 1,33 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6 lahto: 2

11:10
11:12

138258
138794

152990
266323

278844
271032

Noponen Veikka
Partanen Oliver

Partanen Anton
Ovaska Eemi

AnttU
Navi

Navi
LuuRa

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, Lokki6, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi
D21 4,55 km osallistujia: 18 rasteja: 16 lahto: 1

169
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173
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

190
191
192
193

197
198
199

203
204

208
209

SK Vuoksi

11:01 96636
11:03 36677
11:05 30670
11:07 35589
11:09 20949
11:11 29427
11:13 99433
11:15 119662
11:17 91439
11:19 27723
11:21 29616
11:23 118716
11:25 119140
11:27 14792
11:29 27626
11:31 94320
11:33 1669
11:35 3274
D40 3,56 km
11:39 1240
11:41 1930
11:43 124820
11:45 15516
D45 3,22 km
11:49 11506
11:51 26878
11:53
D50 2,82 km
11:59 26239
12:01 6512
D55 2,82 km
11:36 101396
11:38 97658

269108
532272
124073
523081
245078
534824
251303
256395
506007
522492
532241
537021
515644
526653
258371
524519
257589
281414

Kaplas Martta
Neuvonen Venla
Kantanen Raisa
Nykanen Eveliina
Uotila Tiina
Mattinen Lotta
Lavonen Sanni
Kuru Heli

Tonder Oona
Peltonen Liisa
Kiuru Veera
Frondelius Anni
Aulamo Hannele
Vayrynen Aino
Peltonen Riikka
Laaksoviita Veera
Hyyrylainen Laura
Iso-Markku Paula

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 13 lahto: 1

525036
257661
270863
281300

Lintunen Marjut

Karki Kukka-Maaria
Ukkola Saara
Puhakka-Asikainen Mari

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 13 lahto: 1

534128
90216
46363

Nykanen Tarja
Mukkala Kati
Pulli Kati

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 12 lahto: 1

514761
530350

Vaisanen Mari
lkonen Mervi

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 12 lahto: 1

527961
535870

Hautaniemi Marjaana
Kotro Pia

Lahtoluettelo

JoKu
LuuRa
JoKu
LappRi
OrPo
JoKu
MiehVi
ORa
KR
S-JKL
RaKaS
TP
LappRi
KR
KS
KR
AnttU
Lynx

RaKaS
ORa
RaKaS
JoKu

JoKu
KEV
LappRi

LipTa
LipTa

RaKaS
KyS

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi
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239
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243

SK Vuoksi

D60

11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42

D65

11:01
11:03
11:05

D70

11:22
11:24
11:26

D18

11:41
11:43
11:45

D16

11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53

2,25 km

8959
3387
18964
23295

2,25 km

111
26332
26203

1,42 km

15288
26202
30655

3,22 km

116344
102191
99793

2,82 km

104868
105105
102646
107612
111368
109568

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 10 lahto: 1

532749
159593
256912
529953

Turunen Sisko
Hakkarainen Riitta
Koistinen Aija
Vehomaki Pirkko

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 10 lahto: 1

534716
518073
269096

Pulkkinen Arja
Lallo Tuula
Kattelus Airi

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 7 lahto: 1

271817
258267
532531

Juvonen Marja
Kattelus Helena
Kukkonen Marja

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 13 lahto: 1

533589
257693
520452

Kaiponen Ella-Sofia
Pellinen Emma
Lintunen Venla

osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 12 lahto: 1

256872
173752
531287
529901
516046
263508

Rahkonen Janni-Maria
Kaplas Elsa

Malinen Hertta
Korpinen Elli

Seppala Sofia

Kauria Sanni

Lahtoluettelo

KR
RaKaS
KR
ORa

JoKu
Trian
KS

RaKaS
KS
RaKaS

ORa
JoKu
RaKaS

LuuRa
JoKu
Navi
AnttU
KyS
Navi

EResults Pro



Eukkorastit 29.5.2025, L6kkio, Ruokolahti, SK Vuoksi

247
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251
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257

261
262
263
264
265

269
270
271
272
273

277
278
279
280

SK Vuoksi

D14 1,75 km osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 9

11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17

D12TR 1,61 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 7

11:19 123468
11:21 118180
D12 1,46 km

11:09 121924
11:11

11:13 120563
11:15 119723
11:17 111214

D10RR 1,33 km osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 6 lahto: 2

11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

D8RR 1,33 km osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 6 lahto: 2

11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20

117018
106838
110217
112430
119169
110577

124075
123469
119171
119011
118672

121453
138339
124762
139099

517809
540122
532180
536154
516060
261789

540401
276326

osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 9

135357
259471
533755
536044
152989

527953
540402
529483
257996

260998
282882
540400

Kaiponen Lilli-Lotta

Miikki Senni

Kortelainen Tara
Mukkala Janna

Salmi Riia

Asikainen Milja

Koistinen Kerttu
Asikainen Matilda

Korhonen Eevi
Toropainen Emilia
Aatsinki Mette

Miikki Eevi

Noponen Viivi

Kaljunen Edith

Koistinen Martta
Myllarinen Saimi
Hernelahti Lotta
0 L Nykanen Hertta

Rahkonen Sonja

Ovaska lina

Koistinen Siiri
0 L Rahkonen Emma

Lahtoluettelo

ORa
SKVuoksi
RaKaS
KR
RaKaS
JoKu

NaTe
JoKu

LappRi
ORa
LappRi
SKVuoksi
AnttU

SKVuoksi
NaTe
LappRi
KR
SKVuoksi

LuuRa
LuuRa
NaTe

LuuRa

EResults Pro



